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+7 -4 -12

+35

-32+7

-3

-5 2

Y,  N,  V,  L,  S,  J,  P,  H,  

,   F

How much is this? forty-nine plus seven equals

How many? Sarah started school with 9 
pencils in her desk.  She 
counted her pencils.  She 
only has 5.  How many 
pencils has she used?

How many?
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Cross off the letter that does NOT belong.

N, N, W, N, N, W, N, N, W, N, W, N, W

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

100, 105, 110, 115, 116, 120, 125, 130, 135, 140, 145

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Mary has 2 coins in her pocket. Neither coin 
is worth more than 5¢. She wants to buy a 
cup of ice cream. A cup costs 8¢. Make a list 
to find out if she has at least 8¢.

Mrs. Martinez drew some bubbles on cards. 
She put them in order. There were 3 bubbles 
on the first card. There were 6 bubbles on 
the second card. There were 9 bubbles on 
the third card. How many bubbles were on 
the fourth card?

Ann made 30 pieces of fudge. She gave 12 
to Pat. How many pieces does Ann have left?

Simba was just before the last elephant in the 
parade. There were 12 elephants in the 
parade. What was Simba's position in the line?

Write how much to add or subtract to get from the first number to the second number.

10
- 9

1 13 5 9 14 8 12 4 14

2 8 9 7 13 6 3 6 5 15

17 8 13 7 1 5 11 6 11 9
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Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

9, 11, 12, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

130, 140, 150, 160, 170, 174, 180

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Miss Brown went to the 
store. She wanted to 
buy some pins. Her car 
has 4 wheels. There 
were 8 other cars at 
the store. How many 
wheels do 9 cars have?

Ms. Clark has thirty-two 
lollipops. She gave 
eighteen to her students.
How many lollipops does 
she have left?

David planted an oak 
tree in his yard. It was 2 
feet tall. It grew and 
grew. One year later 
the tree was 5 feet tall. 
How many feet did the 
tree grow in one year?

When you take eight away 
from me, the answer is nine.  
What number am I?

Combine the words to make a compound word.

under + water = 

post + card = 

6 6
- 1 4

3 6
1 0

+ 1 3

985
I am in the tens place.

What number am I?

I am five numbers more than the number in the ones place.

What number am I?

4 4
- 4 2

8 9 + 1 0 =
Combine the words to make a compound word.

in + let = 

whom + ever = 

8 1
6 9

+ 7 6

Count by 4s.

44 64

Jack read 118 limericks. 
Robert read 114 limericks. 
How many limericks did 
they read in all?

Write the missing sign.

7 6 = 13
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Sara did 7 math problems. 
Then she did 2 more 
problems. How many did 
she do in all?

Jenna played video 
games on Lazy Day. Her 
scores were 227, 275, and 
398. How many points did 
she score in all?

your
house

Sarah's
house

Alex's
house

Anne's
house

Emma's
house

Peter's
house

Robert's
house

Connor's
house

Hunter's
house

Gavin's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
Start at your house.  Go up 1.  Go right 4.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

How will you get from your house to Connor's house?

Go up .  Go right .

Who is at Gavin's house?  She had to go right 1 to get there.

A treasure is 1 unit from Anne's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.
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There are 22 teddy 
bears on the shelf. Six 
are black. How many 
are not black?

Adam liked weird games.
He made up 11 weird 
games. He played 8 of 
them with his friends. 
How many of the 
games were not played?

Kayla saw 15 birds in the 
tree. Nine flew away. 
How many birds were 
left in the tree?

Change one letter in each word to make a new word.

clown

c own

sleep

net

n t

run like

show write snake

Change one letter in each word.  Write the new word.  Cross off the new letter in the box.
l a h v h o

word root fract can mean break fraction, fracture, infraction
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46, ,  ,  ,  50, 51, 
Circle the third letter.

1,  7,  5,  B,  D,  F,  A,  2,  A,  
A,  7,  3,  A,  1,  6,  D,  F

7 + 2 = 

    8 + 2 = 

What is ten less than 58?
A,  F,  ,   P,  U,  Z

How many dots on the bug?

Write these numbers in 

order from smallest to 

largest.

6, 15, 13

, ,  

B,  ,   J,  N,  R,  V,  Z N,  N,  P,  N,  ,   P,  

N,  N,  P,  N,  N,  P

20,  40,  60,  80,  100,  

120,  140,  ,   180,  

200

1
9+

12 =  + 10

   14 =  + 10

      13 =  + 10
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0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Draw the picture that is at the ordered pair.

1. (7, 6) 2. (2, 1) 3. (3, 5)

4. (4, 6) 5. (4, 7) 6. (4, 3)

Write the ordered pair for the given point.

7. (2, 1) 8. 9.

10. 11. 12.

13. 14. 15.
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3 0 + 8 = 6 5
- 3 5

4 2
+ 5 4

What is the largest two-digit 
number you can make with 
the numbers 1, 8, and 7?

Color in the boxes.
8 or 12 = pink,  15 or 11 = blue,  
9 or 13 = black,  14 or 6 = orange,  
10 = yellow

What is the hidden number?

8 + 2 3 + 3 8 + 2 3 + 5 2 + 9 3 + 3 9 + 6
3 + 5 2 + 9 8 + 1 6 + 7 8 + 1 6 + 7 3 + 5
9 + 6 8 + 2 3 + 5 3 + 3 3 + 5 3 + 3 8 + 1
3 + 3 3 + 3 8 + 2 2 + 9 8 + 2 2 + 9 8 + 1
8 + 4 9 + 6 8 + 4 6 + 8 3 + 5 6 + 7 8 + 2
6 + 8 2 + 9 6 + 8 2 + 9 8 + 1 6 + 8 9 + 6
8 + 2 8 + 4 8 + 2 8 + 1 8 + 2 8 + 4 8 + 2
2 + 9 6 + 8 8 + 1 8 + 1 6 + 7 8 + 1 6 + 7

6 7
- 3 2

Write the missing sign.

7 1 = 8
Write sl or tr to complete each word.

ant ip

ee ust

How many tally marks?
1
4

+ 3

word root per can mean through percolate, permeate
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23

Write this number using words.
2 5 - 3 =

If May 5 is on a Wednesday, 
then what day of the week 
will May 10 fall on?

Lee has 6 mints. Hal has 12 
more than Lee. How 
many mints does Hal 
have?

1 4
+ 2 0

3 1
+ 6 8

o v u n d e r e u e
o o g h d a s j l y
e u n a v d d a o e
t f n x f i v e a l
e o e y a l r n n l
o f a e f l e e d o
f f t y t o o e f w

Word Bank
eat five yellow
off under and

2
2

+ 4

1 6 - 3 = 7 7
+ 2 0

Count by threes.

3 6 15 18

ten less than 
762

400+60+3

Combine the words to make a compound word.

four + square = 

life + long = 

It is your turn.  Write O to make your move.

X O
X O
O X X

9 9
- 8 4

9 6
- 6 0
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15 +4 -9

+3

+4

-7

-2+1

+5

-13 +11 12 +1

+7

-19

+8

+9

-3 -2

+6

-6

+5

-1

17

Subtract 1 or 10.

32

79

75

28 91

43
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Jacob was glad it was Hug a GI Day. Many 
of the people in his family were GIs. He was 
going to hug every one of them! His father 
and grandfather were GIs. His three uncles 
were GIs. His two older brothers were GIs 
and both of his aunts were GIs, too. How 
many GIs were in Jacob's family?

There are four hundred forty students at 
Hunter's school. They could choose to go to 
a magic show, or they could choose to go to 
a basketball game. Two hundred thirty-six of 
the students are going to the magic show. 
How many are going to the basketball game?

Mr. Garcia, our mailman, brought us two 
letters Monday. On Tuesday he brought us 
one letter and three packages. On 
Wednesday he brought us four letters. On 
Thursday he brought us one package. On 
Friday he brought us four letters. On 
Saturday he brought us three letters. How 
many letters in all did Mr. Garcia bring us this 
week?

Mrs. Johnson told her students to make a list 
of the things they could do well. Peter could 
think of five things he can do well. Anna 
thought of seven abilities she has. David 
thought for a long time. He wrote down nine 
things he can do well. How many things did 
the three students list in all?

Write the numbers.

nine 

   fourteen

twenty-three

8
5-

70,  90,  110,  ,   150, 

 170,  190

word root circum can mean around circumnavigate, circumvent
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1
2

1
2

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

2
= 4

8

1
2

1
2

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
10

1
2

=
10

1
6

1
2

6
= 1

2

1
9

1
3

3
9

=
3

1
2

1
4

2
= 2

4

1
10

1
5

10
= 1

5

1
4

1
8

1
4

=
8

1
3

1
6

3
=

6

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of December 7
MathWorksheets.com

Complete the pattern.

5 6 7 8 9 10

20 30 40 50 60 70

24 32 40 48 56 64

28 35 42 49 56 63

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

Jack has four board 
games and five video 
games. How many games 
does Jack have?

9 2 + 4 =

100+90+9
1 1 + 8 =

Nine is an even number.
no yes
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